AuctaHuna 25
18.11.2023 - 10:22

Manbunkn, 400m BosnbHbI CTU/b

log poxaeHusa 2005 - 2008
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

PPO
PPO (17-18 neT)
PPO (15-16 ner)

3:44.70  PUNUMEL, Anekcei
3:55.76 BOPOBbEB WBaH
3:50.72  ®UINMNELL, AHgpeii

BepnvH (GER)

Bonrorpag
CapaHck

21.01.2011
14.10.2011
24.11.2021

Pamunus, Nva
3annbiB 1 n3 3
2 CAJIbKOB Makcum
3 OAPATAH Anekcei
4 WErONEB MunaH

3annbiB 2 13 3
1 OCTPOBCKUW Apcenuii
2 YEPHOB Apocnas

3 KAPMAYEB Apomup
4 CAQYVKOB AmuTpuii

3annbiB 313 3

1 BECIA/IOB ApTtem
TAPAH MatBei
LLMNOB AmuTpwii
BENOB Makcum
FTOPAYYXUMH Makcum
NTOMAKWH Makap

o s WN

rlp

2008
2007
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHpa

LaxTbl
LaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

WaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
LWaxTbl

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BonrogoHck
BonrogoHck
BonrogoHck
TaraHpor

3anBoyHoe Bpems

11. 5:09.51
8. 4:39.98
10. 4:46.81
9. 4:38.65
7. 4:34.00
3. 4:30.00
6. 4:32.44
5. 4:25.00
2. 4:13.66
1. 4:10.00
1. 4:12.50
2. 4:14.00
4. 4:26.48

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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