25		, 400m		2005 - 2008
18.11.2023 - 10:22				
	3:44.70		(GER)	21.01.2011

		3:44.70		(GER)	21.01.2011
(17-18	)	3:55.76			14.10.2011
(15-16 )		3:50.72			24.11.2021
		,			
1	, <u>3</u>	,			
2		2008	III	11.	5:09.51
2 3		2007	II	8.	4:39.98
4		2008	II	 10.	4:46.81
2	3				
1		2008	II	9.	4:38.65
2		2008	II	 7.	4:34.00
3		2007	I	 3.	4:30.00
4		2008	I	6.	4:32.44
3	3				
1		2008	1	 5.	4:25.00
2		2007		 2.	4:13.66
3		2005		1.	4:10.00
4		2007		1.	4:12.50
5		2005		2.	4:14.00
6		2007	II	4.	4:26.48

" 5" 25